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Tukuma weeklies → Tukuma weeklijs nr. 17 → 17. Weeklijs
dublis nr 2.

No  

Ralfs zeltiņš

Mārtiņš Kubelis

Matīss Kubelis

Ilze Kubele

Sandis Vanags

Egils Roķis

Edgars Birznieks

Edgars Eņģelis

Arvils Zeltiņš

Ainars Gereiss

Raivis Bernans

Emils Silavs

Gatis Rugajs

Alekss Vanags

Deivids Bernans

Alise Rugāja

Juris Rībens

Paula Rībena

Lauris Veisbergs

Ralfs Reinbahs

Sandis BISENIEKS

Renars Strazdins

Anna Damberga

Roberts Pēkšens

Rihards Bernāns
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 62

1 Renars Strazdins 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 -6 56

2 Deivids Bernans 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 2 3 2 4 3 1 3 4 -5 57

3 Roberts Pēkšens 3 3 3 2 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -3 59

4 Matīss Kubelis 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 -2 60

5 Arvils Zeltiņš 3 4 6 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 -1 61

6 Edgars Birznieks 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 0 62

7 Ralfs zeltiņš 4 5 7 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 +1 63

8 Mārtiņš Kubelis 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 5 +3 65

8 Ralfs Reinbahs 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 5 2 4 5 +3 65

8 Rihards Bernāns 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 +3 65

11 Sandis Vanags 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 4 6 +6 68

12 Edgars Eņģelis 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 +8 70

13 Sandis BISENIEKS 6 6 5 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 5 +9 71

13 Egils Roķis 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 +9 71

15 Lauris Veisbergs 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 +12 74

15 Anna Damberga 3 5 8 3 5 5 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 +12 74

17 Ainars Gereiss 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 7 +13 75

17 Raivis Bernans 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 7 6 +13 75

19 Gatis Rugajs 3 4 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 6 3 6 6 +14 76

19 Alekss Vanags 4 8 5 3 5 6 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 6 5 +14 76

21 Juris Rībens 4 5 10 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 5 +15 77

22 Ilze Kubele 5 4 6 5 6 7 5 4 3 4 6 2 3 5 5 3 5 8 +24 86

23 Emils Silavs 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 3 6 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 10 +27 89

24 Paula Rībena 7 5 6 5 4 6 6 3 6 6 5 4 3 6 4 5 6 7 +32 94

25 Alise Rugāja 5 7 6 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 8 7 3 6 8 +34 96

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2970984
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3133031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3138573


Tukuma weeklies → Tukuma weeklijs nr. 17 → 17. Weeklijs dublis nr 2. • 08.12.2025 00:12 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 62

Avg 3.8 4.4 5.2 3.4 3.7 5 4 3 3.9 4.1 3.5 2.9 2.9 4.5 3.9 2.9 4.7 5.5 71.4

Difficulty 1 7 18 6 12 15 16 5 14 17 9 2 3 8 13 4 11 10 9.4

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 12 4 3 3 1 7 2 1 1 4 9 5 1 5 3 6 67 15%

Par 0 8 13 6 13 12 10 8 11 10 5 14 19 11 7 10 15 10 11 193 43%

Bogey 1 3 5 7 5 9 7 8 6 6 13 7 2 4 10 8 3 5 3 111 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 6 3 3 6 6 1 3 3 2 1 2 4 1 6 2 51 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 2 20 4%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 2%
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